
Grades 6, 7 and 8 FSA Writing - 1 Session only 90 minutes

Grades 6, 7 and 8 FSA Writing - 1 Session only 90 minutes

Grades 6, 7 and 8 FSA Writing - 1 Session only 90 minutes

Grades  4 and  5 FSA Writing - 1 Session only 90 minutes
Grades 6, 7 and 8 FSA Writing - 1 Session only 90 minutes

Grades 3, 4 Mathematics – Session 1 80 minutes

Grades 3, 4 Mathematics – Session 2 80 minutes

Grades 3, 4 Reading – Session 1 80 minutes

Grades 3, 4 Reading – Session 2 80 minutes

Grade 5 Mathematics - Session 1 80 minutes
Grade 6 English Language Arts - Session 1 85 minutes

Grade 5 Mathematics - Session 2 80 minutes
Grade 6 English Language Arts - Session 2 85 minutes

Make-up Testing English Language Arts 85 minutes

Grade 5 Mathematics - Session 1 80 minutes
Grade 7 English Language Arts - Session 1 85 minutes

Grade 5 Mathematics - Session 2 80 minutes
Grade 7 English Language Arts - Session 2 85 minutes

Grade 5 English Language Arts - Session 1 80 minutes
Grade 8 English Language Arts - Session 1 85 minutes

Grade 5 English Language Arts - Session 2 80 minutes
Grade 8 English Language Arts - Session 2 85 minutes

Make-up Testing English Language Arts 85 minutes

Grade 5 English Language Arts - Session 1 80 minutes
Grade 6 Mathematics - Session 1 60 minutes

Grade 5 English Language Arts - Session 2 80 minutes
Grade 6 Mathmatics - Sessions 2 and 3 60 minutes each

Grade 6 Mathematics - Session 1 60 minutes

Grade 6 Mathmatics - Sessions 2 and 3 60 minutes each

Grade 5 Science - Session 1 80 minutes
Grade 7 Mathematics - Session 1 60 minutes

Grade 5 Science - Session 2 80 minutes
Grade 7 Mathmatics - Sessions 2 and 3 60 minutes each
Grade 8 Science - Sessions 1 and 2

Grade 7 Mathematics - Session 1 60 minutes

Grade 7 Mathmatics - Sessions 2 and 3 60 minutes each

Grade 8 Mathematics - Session 1 60 minutes

Grade 8 Mathmatics - Sessions 2 and 3 60 minutes each

Grade 8 Mathematics - Session 1 60 minutes

Grade 8 Mathmatics - Sessions 2 and 3 60 minutes each

 FSA LEA and Math Administrations and FCAT Science 

Wednesday, April 29, 2015

Thursday, April 30, 2015

Friday, May 01, 2015

Monday, May 04, 2015

Tuesday, May 05, 2015

Wednesday, May 06, 2015

Wednesday, April 01, 2015

FSA Writing Component
SJCSD K - 8 Schools - Daily FSA, EOC and FCAT Schedule Spring 2014-2015

Monday, March 02, 2015

Tuesday, March 03, 2015

Wednesday, March 04, 2015

Thursday, March 05, 2015

Tuesday, April 28, 2015

Monday, April 13, 2015

Tuesday, April 14, 2015

Wednesday, April 15, 2015

Thursday, April 16, 2015

Friday, April 17, 2015

Monday, April 20, 2015

Tuesday, April 21, 2015

Wednesday, April 22, 2015

Thursday, April 23, 2015

Friday, April 24, 2015

Monday, April 27, 2015

Thursday, March 26, 2015

Friday, March 27, 2015

Tuesday, March 31, 2015

Thursday, May 07, 2015

Friday, May 08, 2015



SJCSD K - 8 Schools - Daily FSA, EOC and FCAT Schedule Spring 2014-2015

Algebra I Session 1 90 minutes

Algebra I Session 2 90 minutes

Algebra I Session 1 90 minutes
Geometry Session 1 90 minutes

Algebra I Session 2 90 minutes
Geometry Session 2 90 minutes

Algebra I Make-up testing 90 minutes
Geometry Make-up testing 90 minutes
Civics Session 1 (there is only 1 session) 160 minutes

Civics Session 1 (there is only 1 session) 160 minutes

• FSA ELA AND Math make-up testing for grade 3-4 may continue to 4/10/15.
• FSA ELA AND Math for grades 5-8 computer based make-up testing may continue to 5/8/15.
• FSA ELA AND Math for grades 5-8 Accommodated paper based make-up testing may continue to 4/24/15

IMPORTANT DETAILS

Wednesday, May 13, 2015

Thursday, May 14, 2015

Friday, May 15, 2015

5/15/2015 through 5/22/15

•FCAT 2.0 Science make-up testing may continue to 5/8/15.
•CBT Algebra I and Geometry make-up testing may continue to 5/15/15 - Accommodated paper based to 5/1/15
•CBT Civics make-up testing may continue to 5/22/15- Accommodated paper based to 5/15/15
• For initial OR make-up test administrations, Session 1 MUST be administered before Session 2.
For Computer Based tests, all Paper Based (PB) testing, for students with this accommodation, must be completed during 

Computer Based Tests (CBT) are marked in red

End of Course Exams
Monday, May 11, 2015

Tuesday, May 12, 2015


	K-8

